FIRST NAME

BARRETT

OWEN

WESTON

GAVIN

MAC

BRAYDEN

DRAKE

KATHRYN

CLINT

PARKER

LEXI

LAYNE

KOLTEN

OWEN

HEATH

JACOB

GRANT

KLAYTON

ZAYNE

CHRISTOPHER

\\NAS1\share\2023\2023-08-20, Garden Tractor Pull\for Fair\002) 1050 Ibs. Youth Stock 14 hp & under, RUN 1.xIsm Courtesy of Dennis R. Heggenstaller, Sr.,
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002) 1050 Ibs. Youth Stock 14 hp & under, RUN 1.xIlsm

LAST NAME

YARNELL

ZECHMAN

HOSTETLER

HENCH

SHAFFER

LEITZEL

HILL

ROWE

MUSSER

MICHAEL

WEAVER

PHILLIPS

REICH

RISHEL

EVERHART

EVERHART

BINGAMAN

HERMAN

SAVAGE

SAVAGE

Custom Spreadsheets, www.papull.com

CENTRE COUNTY GRANGE FAIR 2023

AUGUST 20, 2023
GARDEN TRACTOR PULL
Results for

CITY

BEECH CREEK

MILLMONT

BEAVER SPRINGS

MT PLEASANT MILLS

MIDDLEBURG

MILLMONT 1968

SPRING MILLS 1978

TYRONE

MILTON

MIDDLEBURG

MADISONBURG

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG

MIFFLINBURG

CENTRE HALL 1971

STATE COLLEGE 1996

MIDDLEBURG

BEAVERTOWN

PORT MATILDA

PORT MATILDA

YEAR

MAKE

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

WHEEL HORSE

WHEEL HORSE

CUB CADET

ALLIS CHALMERS¢

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

JOHN DEERE

ALLIS CHALMERS¢

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

JOHN DEERE

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

WHEEL HORSE

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

MODEL

126 KODIAK

104

HOTROD

128

B110

122

110

714

242

FREIGHT SHAKER

104

314

1000

CONTEMPTIBLE

128

GROUNDHOG

VEHICLE NAME

FEET

150.37

149.60

147.16

143.18

141.40

140.90

140.26

133.05

132.03

128.93

127.10

124.02

121.96

120.91

115.80

114.51

110.03

83.60

67.36

64.25

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Payout

$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



